

# SAVE ON 2016 SUMMER

**EUROPE AND ALASKA CRUISES** 

SAVE **50%** TO **50%** 

GET \$200

Onboard Spending Money per stateroom \*\*





INSIDE PASSAGE July - September 2016 Roundtrip Seattle

fares from\*

Interior	\$849 \$699
Balcony	\$ <del>1,499</del> \$1,199

Up to \$200 Onboard Spending Money \*\*

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of up to \$219 are additional and subject to change.

# 7-DAY MEDITERRANEAN

June – September 2016 From Barcelona to Rome

fares from\*

Interior	\$ <del>1,499</del> \$ <b>74</b> 9
Balcony	<sup>\$</sup> 1,899 \$999

## Up to \$200 Onboard Spending Money \*\*

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of up to \$135 are additional and subject to change.

# 10-DAY ALASKA INSIDE PASSAGE

July – September 2016 Roundtrip San Francisco

fares from\*

Interior	\$ <del>1,449</del> \$999
Balcony	\$ <del>2,599</del> \$1,999

#### Up to \$200 Onboard Spending Money \*\*

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of up to \$225 are additional and subject to change.

# 11-DAY SCANDINAVIA & RUSSIA

June – August 2016 Roundtrip Copenhagen

fares from\*

Interior	<sup>\$2,299</sup> \$1,299
Balcony	\$ <del>3,099</del> \$1,999

## Up to \$200 Onboard Spending Money \*\*

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of up to \$210 are additional and subject to change.

\* Save up to 50% is based on a discount off applicable Launch Fares on a space-available basis at time of booking on select sailings and apply to first and second berth guests only. Alaska voyages in this sale feature up to 30% savings. Launch Fares are offering fares and may not have been in effect for the past 90 days or resulted in actual sales in all categories. Intermediate discounts may have been taken and fares may remain at discounted levels after this promotion.

## Get up to \$200 Onboard Spending Money per stateroom (\$50 per guest) is applicable to reservations booked in any category on Alaska and Europe cruises 7 days or longer. Onboard Spending Money is applicable to first/second/third/fourth guests. Guests with single occupancy will receive double occupancy amount. Reservations must be booked and deposited between March 1 and April 21, 2016 for voyages listed in this sale only. Onboard Spending Money may be used on a single voyage only, is not redeemable for cash, cannot be used for the casino and expires at the end of that voyage. Offer is not transferable and may not be combinable with other select offers or other onboard credits. Onboard Spending Money is quoted in U.S. dollars.

\* Fares based on Ruby Princess\* 9/11/16 for 7-day Alaska Inside Passage, Star Princess\* 9/10/16 Tour SA4 for 11-night Alaska Land & Sea Vacations, Grand Princess\* 7/30/16 for 10-day Alaska Inside Passage, Royal Princess\* 6/25/16 for 7-day Mediterranean, Regal Princess\* 6/25/16 for 11-day Scandinavia & Russia, and Caribbean Princess\* 6/25/16 for 12-day British Islass. Fares apply to minimum lead in categories on a space-available basis at time of booking. Fares for other categories may vary. Fares are per guest, nonair, cruise-only, based on double occupancy and apply to the first two guests in a stateroom. Offer is not transferable and is available to residents of the 50 United States, Canada, Puerto Rico, Mexico, Bermuda and the District of Columbia who are 21 years of age or older and receive this offer. Fares quoted in U.S. dollars.

Note: For assistance reserving a wheelchair-accessible stateroom, please call 1-800-774-6237.

Offer Valid: March 1 - April, 21, 2016. Promo code: Q3-

@ 2016, Princess Cruises, Ltd. Ships of Bermudan and British registry.

# 11-NIGHT ALASKA LAND & SEA VACATIONS

July – September 2016 From Vancouver, B.C. to Fairbanks

fares from\*

Interior	\$ <del>1,604</del> \$1,199
Balcony	\$ <del>2,624</del> \$2,474

Up to \$200 Onboard Spending Money \*\*

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of up to \$200 are additional and subject to change.

### 12-DAY BRITISH ISLES

June - August 2016 Roundtrip London (Southampton)

fares from\*

Interior	\$2,399 \$1,199
Balcony	\$ <del>3,199</del> \$2,199

Up to \$200 Onboard Spending Money \*\*

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of up to \$230 are additional and subject to change.

AVAILABLE THROUGH: